2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
001 Ranch Horse Halter, Open
1 309 HezalHollywoodJacBar Tarrah Desjarlais Tarrah Desjarlais 16
2 186 Hobbys Final Player Susan Belle Susan Belle 14
3 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe Dawn LaCasse Dawn LaCasse 12
4 315 Star Lite Commander Kaylin Dore Kaylin Dore 10
5 235 Spookin At The Moon Ashley DiSalvo Ashley DiSalvo 8
6 665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill) Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 6
202 Strawberry Shortcake Elsa Pearson Elsa Pearson
236 Hidden Gem Aidan Kellener Aidan Kellener
259 Hes A Fancy Chip Tami Donodoe Tami Donodoe
267 Two Darn Smart  (Ray) Ray Belle Ray Belle
271 A Handsome Dude (Caroline) Caroline Benson Caroline Benson
272 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Hope) Hope Humpheries Hope Humpheries
274 HS Hollywood Malone Emma Silvia Emma Silvia
287 Absolute Cat Naiomi Letendre Naiomi Letendre
289 KR Mercedes (Cheryl) Cheryl Wadman Cheryl Wadman
292 A Graceful Tango Judi Neville Judi Neville
308 Could Be Dynamic Payton Bernow Payton Bernow
310 Keep On Playin  (Nora) Nora Walsh Nora Walsh
319 Boon-N-Spoon Kayleigh Davenport Kayleigh Davenport
650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand
655 Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen) Kristen Jones Kristen Jones
670 James Bond (Amanda) Amanda Dysart Amanda Dysart
689 Apache Zakkary Lytle Zakkary Lytle
002 Adult Showmanship (19 yrs & over)
1 286 First by Class Melisa Briggs Melisa Briggs 16
2 655 Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen) Kristen Jones Kristen Jones 14
3 650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand 12
4 285 Good In The Pines Lucy Densmore Lucy Densmore 10
5 206 Snow Capped Sierra  (Victoria) Victoria LaPointe Victoria LaPointe 8
6 528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle 6
214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola
670 James Bond (Amanda) Amanda Dysart Amanda Dysart
003 Quarter Horse Halter (reg. req)
1 285 Good In The Pines Lucy Densmore Lucy Densmore 16
2 317 Krymes Of Passion  (Tom) Tom O'Neil Tom O'Neil 14
3 247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans 12
4 650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand 10
5 663 NI Can't Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman 8
6 671 Valentinsblucowgurl Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 6
265 Sneakan In The Club Sharon Patti Sharon Patti
528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle
698 Amazin Mr T Rebecca Hopkins Rebecca Hopkins
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
004 Appaloosa Halter (reg. req)
1 205 Imporbable Nevaeh Ferguson Nevaeh Ferguson 16
005 Pinto Paint Halter, Open
1 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 16
2 299 Direct Doll Teagan Fraser Teagan Fraser 14
3 313 LSF Moonshine Whiskey Bryce Currier Bryce Currier 12
4 208 My Day To Shyne Bridget Grumbling Bridget Grumbling 10
5 310 Keep On Playin  (Nora) Nora Walsh Nora Walsh 8
006 Color Breed Model, Open
1 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 16
313 LSF Moonshine Whiskey Bryce Currier Bryce Currier 14
3 208 My Day To Shyne Bridget Grumbling Bridget Grumbling 12
007 Colts Fillies In Hand, Open (2yrs & under)
1 663 NI Can't Duplicate Me Kaitlyne Wadman Kaitlyne Wadman 16
671 Valentinsblucowgurl Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 14
008 Showmanship Championship
1 312 Katie Ann Kelly McBrine Kelly McBrine 16
2 642 Pathway To Paradise Cadence Scheer Cadence Scheer 14
3 655 Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen) Kristen Jones Kristen Jones 12
4 650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand 10
5 247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans 8
6 208 My Day To Shyne Bridget Grumbling Bridget Grumbling 6
009 Halter Championship
1 650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand 16
247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans 14
010 Open Hunter Under Saddle
1 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 16
2 528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle 14
3 643 Hercules (Stella) Stella Merrill Stella Merrill 12
4 321 My Lovely Louise Michelle Blunda Michelle Blunda 10
5 291 TP Harley Daniels  (Emily) Emily Munro Emily Munro 8
011 Open Horse Pleasure (Ineligible for other breed classes)
1 700 Amberfields Sweet Dun Boy Reese Moores Reese Moores 16
(Reese)
2 321 My Lovely Louise Michelle Blunda Michelle Blunda 14
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
012 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T Open - ECRRA
1 259 Hes A Fancy Chip Tami Donodoe Tami Donodoe 16
2 323 Charming Good Kisser Elizabeth Densmore Elizabeth Densmore 14
3 655 Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen) Kristen Jones Kristen Jones 12
4 292 A Graceful Tango Judi Neville Judi Neville 10
5 670 James Bond (Amanda) Amanda Dysart Amanda Dysart 8
6 186 Hobbys Final Player Susan Belle Susan Belle 6
7 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe Dawn LaCasse Dawn LaCasse
8 267 Two Darn Smart  (Ray) Ray Belle Ray Belle
9 236 Hidden Gem Aidan Kellener Aidan Kellener
10 287 Absolute Cat Naiomi Letendre Naiomi Letendre
309 HezalHollywoodJacBar Tarrah Desjarlais Tarrah Desjarlais
013 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T Open - SHRC
1 323 Charming Good Kisser Elizabeth Densmore Elizabeth Densmore 16
2 655 Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen) Kristen Jones Kristen Jones 14
3 292 A Graceful Tango Judi Neville Judi Neville 12
4 650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand 10
5 670 James Bond (Amanda) Amanda Dysart Amanda Dysart 8
6 287 Absolute Cat Naiomi Letendre Naiomi Letendre 6
014 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T/C Open - ECRRA
1 289 KR Mercedes (Cheryl) Cheryl Wadman Cheryl Wadman 16
2 259 Hes A Fancy Chip Tami Donodoe Tami Donodoe 14
3 272 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Hope) Hope Humpheries Hope Humpheries 12
4 665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill) Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 10
5 274 HS Hollywood Malone Emma Silvia Emma Silvia 8
6 267 Two Darn Smart  (Ray) Ray Belle Ray Belle 6
7 689 Apache Zakkary Lytle Zakkary Lytle
8 319 Boon-N-Spoon Kayleigh Davenport Kayleigh Davenport
9 271 A Handsome Dude (Caroline) Caroline Benson Caroline Benson
10 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe Dawn LaCasse Dawn LaCasse
015 Ranch Horse Pleasure, W/T/C Open - SHRC
1 319 Boon-N-Spoon Kayleigh Davenport Kayleigh Davenport 16
2 289 KR Mercedes (Cheryl) Cheryl Wadman Cheryl Wadman 14
3 665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill) Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 12
4 315 Star Lite Commander Kaylin Dore Kaylin Dore 10
5 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe Dawn LaCasse Dawn LaCasse 8
6 274 HS Hollywood Malone Emma Silvia Emma Silvia 6
016 Jr. Exibitor Road Hack English (under 18 yrs)
1 700 Amberfields Sweet Dun Boy Reese Moores Reese Moores 16
(Reese)
2 643 Hercules (Stella) Stella Merrill Stella Merrill 14
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
017 Adult Equitation, English (19 yrs +)
1 300 Jose Onlce  (Melody) Melody Paine Melody Paine 16
2 286 First by Class Melisa Briggs Melisa Briggs 14
3 318 Krymes Of Passion  (Alexandra) Alexandra Von Nessen Alexandra Von Nessen 12
4 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 10
5 206 Snow Capped Sierra  (Victoria) Victoria LaPointe Victoria LaPointe 8
6 321 My Lovely Louise Michelle Blunda Michelle Blunda 6
528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle
018 Pinto Paint Pleasure. Open
1 286 First by Class Melisa Briggs Melisa Briggs 16
214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 14
019 Adult Pleasure, English (19 yrs +)
1 318 Krymes Of Passion  (Alexandra) Alexandra Von Nessen Alexandra VVon Nessen 16
2 286 First by Class Melisa Briggs Melisa Briggs 14
3 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 12
4 528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle 10
5 206 Snow Capped Sierra  (Victoria) Victoria LaPointe Victoria LaPointe 8
6 321 My Lovely Louise Michelle Blunda Michelle Blunda 6
300 Jose Onlce  (Melody) Melody Paine Melody Paine
020 Road Hack, English (19 yrs +)
No Entries
021 Pleasure Horse English
1 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 16
2 528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle 14
3 321 My Lovely Louise Michelle Blunda Michelle Blunda 12
4 300 Jose On lce  (Melody) Melody Paine Melody Paine 10
022 Ladies Pleasure, Open (19 yrs +)
1 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 16
2 528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle 14
3 321 My Lovely Louise Michelle Blunda Michelle Blunda 12
4 300 Jose OnIce  (Melody) Melody Paine Melody Paine 10
023 Junior Pleasure Horse, Open (5 yrs & under)
No Entries
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Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
024 Quarter Horse Pleasure, open (reg. req)
1 672 Some Like It Shady (Peighton) Peighton Tapley Peighton Tapley 16
2 694 RF Dalucks Unlimited Emily Pollack Emily Pollack 14
3 660 KR Mercedes (Stella) Stella Merrill Stella Merrill 12
4 528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle 10
5 247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans 8
6 291 TP Harley Daniels  (Emily) Emily Munro Emily Munro 6
025 Hunter Hack W/T/C
1 669 Cisco Sassy Sensation  (Peighton)  Peighton Tapley Peighton Tapley 16
2 659 Krystle-lu Boston Strong  (Stella)  Stella Merrill Stella Merrill 14
3 321 My Lovely Louise Michelle Blunda Michelle Blunda 12
4 693 River Emily Simard Emily Simard 10
5 528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle 8
6 694 RF Dalucks Unlimited Emily Pollack Emily Pollack 6
026 English Pleasure Stakes
528 Cruisen To Infinity Dawn Doyle Dawn Doyle
700 Amberfields Sweet Dun Boy Reese Moores Reese Moores
(Reese)
027 Western Pleasure Stakes
No Entries
028 Adult Pleasure, Westen (19 yrs +)
1 317 Krymes Of Passion  (Tom) Tom O'Neil Tom O'Neil 16
2 288 Skips Elegant Zip  (Lauren) Lauren Smith Lauren Smith 14
029 Adult Equitation, Western (19 yrs +)
1 665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill) Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 16
289 KR Mercedes (Cheryl) Cheryl Wadman Cheryl Wadman 14
3 323 Charming Good Kisser Elizabeth Densmore Elizabeth Densmore 12
030 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T, Open - ECRRA
1 259 Hes A Fancy Chip Tami Donodoe Tami Donodoe 16
2 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe Dawn LaCasse Dawn LaCasse 14
3 287 Absolute Cat Naiomi Letendre Naiomi Letendre 12
4 655 Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen) Kristen Jones Kristen Jones 10
5 186 Hobbys Final Player Susan Belle Susan Belle 8
6 650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand 6
7 323 Charming Good Kisser Elizabeth Densmore Elizabeth Densmore
8 309 HezalHollywoodJacBar Tarrah Desjarlais Tarrah Desjarlais
236 Hidden Gem Aidan Kellener Aidan Kellener
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154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
031 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T, Open - SHRC
1 650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand 16
2 655 Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen) Kristen Jones Kristen Jones 14
3 323 Charming Good Kisser Elizabeth Densmore Elizabeth Densmore 12
4 292 A Graceful Tango Judi Neville Judi Neville 10
5 264 A Handsome Dude (Sara) Sara Rua Sara Rua 8
032 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T/C, Open - ECRRA
1 259 Hes A Fancy Chip Tami Donodoe Tami Donodoe 16
2 665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill) Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 14
3 289 KR Mercedes (Cheryl) Cheryl Wadman Cheryl Wadman 12
4 272 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Hope) Hope Humpheries Hope Humpheries 10
5 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe Dawn LaCasse Dawn LaCasse 8
6 689 Apache Zakkary Lytle Zakkary Lytle 6
7 271 A Handsome Dude (Caroline) Caroline Benson Caroline Benson
8 274 HS Hollywood Malone Emma Silvia Emma Silvia
319 Boon-N-Spoon Kayleigh Davenport Kayleigh Davenport
033 Ranch Horse Pattern W/T/C, Open - SHRC
1 319 Boon-N-Spoon Kayleigh Davenport Kayleigh Davenport 16
2 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe Dawn LaCasse Dawn LaCasse 14
3 274 HS Hollywood Malone Emma Silvia Emma Silvia 12
4 289 KR Mercedes (Cheryl) Cheryl Wadman Cheryl Wadman 10
5 271 A Handsome Dude (Caroline) Caroline Benson Caroline Benson 8
6 665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill) Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 6
7 315 Star Lite Commander Kaylin Dore Kaylin Dore
034 Appaloosa Pleasure, Open (Reg. req)
1 206 Snow Capped Sierra  (Victoria) Victoria LaPointe Victoria LaPointe 16
035 Pleasure Horse, Western
No Entries
036 Color Breed Pleasure, open
1 214 Skip The Twist N Boogie Courtney Coppola Courtney Coppola 16
300 Jose OnIce  (Melody) Melody Paine Melody Paine 14
037 Gentlemen's Pleasure, Open (19 yrs +)
1 665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill) Bill Pepe Bill Pepe 16
038 Open Pony Pleasure (All Ages)
1 669 Cisco Sassy Sensation  (Peighton)  Peighton Tapley Peighton Tapley 16
659 Krystle-lu Boston Strong  (Stella)  Stella Merrill Stella Merrill 14
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2021/06/13

154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
039 Morgan/ Arabian Pleasure, Open (Reg. req)
No Entries
040 Morgan / Arabian W/T Pleasure, Open (Reg. req)
1 252 CBMF Reconnaissance lvy Morgan Ivy Morgan 16
253 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Nori Mullin 14
041 WIT Pleasure Championship (All Ages)
1 285 Good In The Pines Lucy Densmore Lucy Densmore 16
2 209 Master Macaroni Bridget Grumbling Bridget Grumbling 14
3 276 Sentaional Hope Gianna Rosa Gianna Rosa 12
4 253 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Nori Mullin 10
5 298 Zippin So Smooth Rebecca Sanford Rebecca Sanford 8
6 219 Bananas Foster Caitlin Merrick-Davies Caitlin Merrick-Davies 6
252 CBMF Reconnaissance Ivy Morgan Ivy Morgan
255 Tardy Too Rosey Sofia Vega Sofia Vega
042 WIT/C Pleasure Championship (All Ages)
1 206 Snow Capped Sierra Victoria LaPointe Victoria LaPointe 16
700 Amberfields Sweet Dun Boy Reese Moores Reese Moores 14
(Reese)
3 296 Absolute Escape Anna Harrold Anna Harrold 12
4 693 River Emily Simard Emily Simard 10
043 Egg and Spoon, Open
1 247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans 16
2 246 Whos Sun Druid Ali Evans Ali Evans 14
3 299 Direct Doll Teagan Fraser Teagan Fraser 12
4 693 River Emily Simard Emily Simard 10
044 Command, Open
1 693 River Emily Simard Emily Simard 16
2 247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans 14
3 206 Snow Capped Sierra Victoria LaPointe Victoria LaPointe 12
4 299 Direct Doll Teagan Fraser Teagan Fraser 10
5 246 Whos Sun Druid Ali Evans Ali Evans 8
045 Bareback Equitation, Open
1 669 Cisco Sassy Sensation Peighton Tapley Peighton Tapley 16
2 659 Krystle-lu Boston Strong Stella Merrill Stella Merrill 14
3 234 Precious Two Eyed Dandy Melina Boudros Melina Boudros 12
4 689 Apache Zakkary Lytle Zakkary Lytle 10
5 693 River Emily Simard Emily Simard 8
6 247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans 6
246 Whos Sun Druid Ali Evans Ali Evans
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2021/06/13

154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
046 Morgan / Arabian / Half Arabian In Hand (Reg. req)
1 252 CBMF Reconnaissance lvy Morgan Ivy Morgan 16
253 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Nori Mullin 14
047 Open Pony In Hand (All Ages)
1 252 CBMF Reconnaissance lvy Morgan lvy Morgan 16
2 257 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Maggie) Maggie Slobada Maggie Slobada 14
3 209 Master Macaroni  (Bridget) Bridget Grumbling Bridget Grumbling 12
4 653 Charlotte's Web Sophia Puorro Sophia Puorro 10
5 220 Polly Pocket Caitlin Merrick-Davies Caitlin Merrick-Davies 8
048 WIT Showmanship Western / English (12 & under)
1 208 My Day To Shyne Bridget Grumbling Bridget Grumbling 16
2 228 Berry Good Chocolate Claire Hansen Claire Hansen 14
3 219 Bananas Foster Caitlin Merrick-Davies Caitlin Merrick-Davies 12
4 284 Cooper (Riley) Riley Martel Riley Martel 10
5 205 Imporbable Nevaeh Ferguson Nevaeh Ferguson 8
6 243 Toby Marissa Nichols Marissa Nichols 6
252 CBMF Reconnaissance lvy Morgan lvy Morgan
253 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Nori Mullin
300 Jose Onlce  (Melody) Melody Paine Melody Paine
650 StorminThruTheBars (Tammy) Tammy Marchand Tammy Marchand
049 Youth Activities Showmanship Western / English (18 & under)
1 642 Pathway To Paradise Cadence Scheer Cadence Scheer 16
2 312 Katie Ann Kelly McBrine Kelly McBrine 14
3 672 Some Like It Shady Peighton Tapley Peighton Tapley 12
4 244 Only Girls Invited Olivia Nightingale Olivia Nightingale 10
5 208 My Day To Shyne Bridget Grumbling Bridget Grumbling 8
6 234 Precious Two Eyed Dandy Melina Boudros Melina Boudros 6
215 SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt Jessica Stewart Jessica Stewart
(Jessica)
246 Whos Sun Druid Ali Evans Ali Evans
247 Black Roses Only Lili Evans Lili Evans
299 Direct Doll Teagan Fraser Teagan Fraser
641 Life's Way Sydney Irons Sydney Irons
660 KR Mercedes (Stella) Stella Merrill Stella Merrill
693 River Emily Simard Emily Simard
694 RF Dalucks Unlimited Emily Pollack Emily Pollack
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr

655
650
313
690
211
215

o OB~ W N

204
293
302
670
677
698

1 690

1 688

2 201

1 201
688

639
676
653
283
295
322
294
303
304
320

o OB~ W N

Horse

Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen)
StorminThruTheBars  (Tammy)
LSF Moonshine Whiskey

This Zippos Diamond

Chex

SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt

(Jessica)

Rolled In Chocolate

Devine Dealan

Maple

James Bond  (Amanda)
Easy On The Eyes  (Joshua)
Amazin Mr T

This Zippos Diamond

SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Summer)

Angel's Fairy Dust

Angel's Fairy Dust
SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt
(Summer)

Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
Bon Jovie (Rydia)
Charlotte's Web

Cooper  (Addison)

She's An Elegant Zip

Jose On Ice  (Cole)
Sensational Hope  (Maggie)
Cindy Lou Who  (Bella)
Scooby Doobie Doo  (Vera)
Snikers

Class Description

Shown By

050 W/T Showmanship (13 yrs +)

Kristen Jones

Tammy Marchand

Bryce Currier
Emma Davidson
Emily Dubois
Jessica Stewart

Ellery Wheeler
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Amanda Dysart
Joshua Roy

Rebecca Hopkins

Owner

Kristen Jones
Tammy Marchand
Bryce Currier
Emma Davidson
Emily Dubois
Jessica Stewart

Ellery Wheeler
Crystal Roy
Isabelle Walton
Amanda Dysart
Joshua Roy
Rebecca Hopkins

051 Open Horse Halter (Ineligible for any other breed class)

Emma Davidson

052 Pleasure Driving

Summer Brow

Debra Escobar

053 Obstacle Driving

Debra Escobar
Summer Brow

054 Leadline Equitation (8yrs and under)

Kayden Talon
Rydia Yunker
Sophia Puorro
Addison Martel
Vera Davis
Cole Cullinan
Maggie Slobada
Bella Talavera
Vera Farmer
Delilah Mae

Emma Davidson

Summer Brow

Debra Escobar

Debra Escobar
Summer Brow

Kayden Talon
Rydia Yunker
Sophia Puorro
Addison Martel
Vera Davis
Cole Cullinan
Maggie Slobada
Bella Talavera
Vera Farmer
Delilah Mae

Score

16
14
12
10

16

16

14

16
14

16
14
12
10
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2021/06/13 Christine Brunault - Secretary
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044 (603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

055 Leadline Suitability (8yrs and under)

1 639 Master Macaroni  (Kayden) Kayden Talon Kayden Talon 16
2 322 Jose On Ice (Cole) Cole Cullinan Cole Cullinan 14
3 283 Cooper (Addison) Addison Martel Addison Martel 12
4 653 Charlotte's Web Sophia Puorro Sophia Puorro 10
5 294 Sensational Hope (Maggie) Maggie Slobada Maggie Slobada 8
6 295 She's An Elegant Zip Vera Davis Vera Davis 6
303 Cindy Lou Who (Bella) Bella Talavera Bella Talavera
304 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Vera) Vera Farmer Vera Farmer
320 Snikers Delilah Mae Delilah Mae
676 BonJovie (Rydia) Rydia Yunker Rydia Yunker
056 Leadline Egg & Spoon (8yrs and under)
1 653 Charlotte's Web Sophia Puorro Sophia Puorro 16
2 676 BonJovie (Rydia) Rydia Yunker Rydia Yunker 14
3 304 Scooby Doobie Doo  (Vera) Vera Farmer Vera Farmer 12
4 295 She's An Elegant Zip Vera Davis Vera Davis 10
5 320 Snikers Delilah Mae Delilah Mae 8
6 639 Master Macaroni  (Kayden) Kayden Talon Kayden Talon 6
283 Cooper (Addison) Addison Martel Addison Martel
294 Sensational Hope  (Maggie) Maggie Slobada Maggie Slobada
303 Cindy Lou Who (Bella) Bella Talavera Bella Talavera
057 Leadline for Equestrians W/Disabilities Equitation (All Ages)
1 294 Sensational Hope  (Maggie) Maggie Slobada Maggie Slobada 16
058 Leadline for Equestrians W/Disabilities Pleasure (all Ages)
1 294 Sensational Hope  (Maggie) Maggie Slobada Maggie Slobada 16
059 WI/T Equitation, Western (12 & under)
1 253 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Nori Mullin 16
2 205 Imporbable Nevaeh Ferguson Nevaeh Ferguson 14
3 284 Cooper (Riley) Riley Martel Riley Martel 12
4 664 Bon Jovie (Casey) Casey Faulkner Casey Faulkner 10
5 255 Tardy Too Rosey  (Sofia) Sofia Vega Sofia Vega 8
060 WIT Pleasure, Western (12 & under)
1 253 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Nori Mullin 16
2 205 Imporbable Nevaeh Ferguson Nevaeh Ferguson 14
3 284 Cooper (Riley) Riley Martel Riley Martel 12
4 255 Tardy Too Rosey  (Sofia) Sofia Vega Sofia Vega 10
5 664 Bon Jovie (Casey) Casey Faulkner Casey Faulkner 8
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154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr

655
298
677
690
670
313
265
650

o OB~ W N

655
677
690
313
265
298
650

D OB~ W N

642
244
234
246
247

a b~ w N

244
642
246
247
234

a s~ W N

Horse

Ultimately Unzipible

Zippin So Smooth
Easy On The Eyes

(Kristen)

(Joshua)

This Zippos Diamond
James Bond  (Amanda)
LSF Moonshine Whiskey

Sneakan In The Club
StorminThruTheBars

Ultimately Unzipible

Easy On The Eyes

(Tammy)

(Kristen)
(Joshua)

This Zippos Diamond
LSF Moonshine Whiskey

Sneakan In The Club

Zippin So Smooth

StorminThruTheBars

Pathway To Paradise

Only Girls Invited

(Tammy)

Precious Two Eyed Dandy

Whos Sun Druid
Black Roses Only

Only Girls Invited

Pathway To Paradise

Whos Sun Druid
Black Roses Only

Precious Two Eyed Dandy

Class Description

Shown By

061 WI/T Western Equitation (13 yrs +)

Kristen Jones
Rebecca Sanford
Joshua Roy
Emma Davidson
Amanda Dysart
Bryce Currier
Sharon Patti
Tammy Marchand

062 WI/T Western Pleasure (13 yrs +)

Kristen Jones
Joshua Roy
Emma Davidson
Bryce Currier
Sharon Patti
Rebecca Sanford
Tammy Marchand

063 Stock Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Cadence Scheer
Olivia Nightingale
Melina Boudros
Ali Evans

Lili Evans

064 Y.A. Pleasure, Western (18 & under)

Olivia Nightingale
Cadence Scheer
Ali Evans

Lili Evans

Melina Boudros

Owner

Kristen Jones
Rebecca Sanford
Joshua Roy
Emma Davidson
Amanda Dysart
Bryce Currier
Sharon Patti
Tammy Marchand

Kristen Jones
Joshua Roy
Emma Davidson
Bryce Currier
Sharon Patti
Rebecca Sanford
Tammy Marchand

Cadence Scheer
Olivia Nightingale
Melina Boudros
Ali Evans

Lili Evans

Olivia Nightingale
Cadence Scheer
Ali Evans

Lili Evans

Melina Boudros

Score

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10
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Christine Brunault - Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

209
301
252
664
306
219
228
243
254
285
305
307

o OB~ W N

285
209
252
306
664
307
219
228
243
254
301
305

o Ol W N

698
276
302
211
293
690
204
290
316

DO W NP

Horse

Master Macaroni  (Bridget)
Curtain Time  (Kathryn)
CBMF Reconnaissance

Bon Jovie  (Casey)

Cindy Lou Who (Cassandra)
Bananas Foster

Berry Good Chocolate

Toby

Sensational Hope  (Ella)
Good In The Pines

Scooby Doobie Doo  (Diem)
Tardy Too Rosey  (Emily)

Good In The Pines

Master Macaroni  (Bridget)
CBMF Reconnaissance

Cindy Lou Who  (Cassandra)
Bon Jovie (Casey)

Tardy Too Rosey  (Emily)
Bananas Foster

Berry Good Chocolate

Toby

Sensational Hope  (Ella)
Curtain Time  (Kathryn)
Scooby Doobie Doo  (Diem)

Amazin Mr T

Sentaional Hope (Gianna)
Maple

Chex

Devine Dealan

This Zippos Diamond
Rolled In Chocolate

Queen Elizabeth

Curtain Time  (Barbara)

Class Description

Shown By

065 WIT Equitation, English (12 & under)

Bridget Grumbling
Kathryn Watson

lvy Morgan

Casey Faulkner
Cassandra Kula
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Claire Hansen
Marissa Nichols

Ella Guilliano

Lucy Densmore

Diem Conkey-Guedes
Emily Cousens

066 WIT Pleasure, English (12 & under)

Lucy Densmore
Bridget Grumbling
lvy Morgan
Cassandra Kula
Casey Faulkner
Emily Cousens
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Claire Hansen
Marissa Nichols

Ella Guilliano
Kathryn Watson
Diem Conkey-Guedes

067 WIT Equitation, English (13 yrs +)

Rebecca Hopkins
Gianna Rosa
Isabelle Walton
Emily Dubois
Crystal Roy
Emma Davidson
Ellery Wheeler
Celia Kerr
Barbara Lincoln

Owner

Bridget Grumbling
Kathryn Watson

Ivy Morgan

Casey Faulkner
Cassandra Kula
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Claire Hansen
Marissa Nichols

Ella Guilliano

Lucy Densmore

Diem Conkey-Guedes
Emily Cousens

Lucy Densmore
Bridget Grumbling
Ivy Morgan
Cassandra Kula
Casey Faulkner
Emily Cousens
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Claire Hansen
Marissa Nichols

Ella Guilliano
Kathryn Watson
Diem Conkey-Guedes

Rebecca Hopkins
Gianna Rosa
Isabelle Walton
Emily Dubois
Crystal Roy
Emma Davidson
Ellery Wheeler
Celia Kerr
Barbara Lincoln

Score

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary
(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

068 WIT Pleasure, English (13 yrs +)

1 211 Chex Emily Dubois Emily Dubois 16
2 316 Curtain Time (Barbara) Barbara Lincoln Barbara Lincoln 14
3 276 Sentaional Hope (Gianna) Gianna Rosa Gianna Rosa 12
4 293 Devine Dealan Crystal Roy Crystal Roy 10
5 690 This Zippos Diamond Emma Davidson Emma Davidson 8
6 302 Maple Isabelle Walton Isabelle Walton 6
204 Rolled In Chocolate Ellery Wheeler Ellery Wheeler
290 Queen Elizabeth Celia Kerr Celia Kerr
698 Amazin Mr T Rebecca Hopkins Rebecca Hopkins
069 Ranch Pleasure, W/T Youth - ECRRA
1 235 Spookin At The Moon Ashley DiSalvo Ashley DiSalvo 16
2 236 Hidden Gem Aidan Kellener Aidan Kellener 14
3 202 Strawberry Shortcake Elsa Pearson Elsa Pearson 12
4 264 A Handsome Dude (Sara) Sara Rua Sara Rua 10
5 308 Could Be Dynamic Payton Bernow Payton Bernow 8
6 687 Harlan Duth lilly Erin Kelley Erin Kelley 6
299 Direct Doll Teagan Fraser Teagan Fraser
310 Keep On Playin  (Nora) Nora Walsh Nora Walsh
070 Ranch Pleasure, W/T/C Youth - ECRRA
1 308 Could Be Dynamic Payton Bernow Payton Bernow 16
2 272 Cool Zippin Odyssey (Hope) Hope Humpheries Hope Humpheries 14
3 236 Hidden Gem Aidan Kellener Aidan Kellener 12
4 689 Apache Zakkary Lytle Zakkary Lytle 10
071 Y.A. English Equitation (18 & under)
1 672 Some Like It Shady (Peighton) Peighton Tapley Peighton Tapley 16
2 694 RF Dalucks Unlimited Emily Pollack Emily Pollack 14
3 312 Katie Ann Kelly McBrine Kelly McBrine 12
4 641 Life's Way Sydney Irons Sydney Irons 10
5 660 KR Mercedes (Stella) Stella Merrill Stella Merrill 8
6 296 Absolute Escape Anna Harrold Anna Harrold 6
291 TP Harley Daniels  (Emily) Emily Munro Emily Munro
693 River Emily Simard Emily Simard

700

Amberfields Sweet Dun Boy
(Reese)

Reese Moores

Reese Moores

06/15/2021 10:41 pm
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place

o OB~ W N

D OB~ W N

o OB~ W N

Nbr

694
672
312
641
660
693
291
296

209
264
219
255
254
253
205
243
285
305
306
307
664
687

205
282
209
285
255
298
219
243
252
254
264
305
306
307
664
687

Horse

RF Dalucks Unlimited

Some Like It Shady  (Peighton)

Katie Ann

Life's Way

KR Mercedes (Stella)
River

TP Harley Daniels  (Emily)
Absolute Escape

Master Macaroni  (Bridget)
A Handsome Dude (Sara)
Bananas Foster

Tardy Too Rosey  (Sofia)
Sensational Hope  (Ella)

DJ Rocky Four

Imporbable

Toby

Good In The Pines

Scooby Doobie Doo  (Diem)
Cindy Lou Who (Cassandra)
Tardy Too Rosey  (Emily)
Bon Jovie (Casey)

Harlan Duth lilly

Imporbable

Cools Zippin Odessey  (Nora)

Master Macaroni  (Bridget)
Good In The Pines

Tardy Too Rosey  (Sofia)
Zippin So Smooth

Bananas Foster

Toby

CBMF Reconnaissance
Sensational Hope  (Ella)

A Handsome Dude  (Sara)
Scooby Doobie Doo  (Diem)
Cindy Lou Who (Cassandra)
Tardy Too Rosey  (Emily)
Bon Jovie (Casey)

Harlan Duth lilly

Class Description

Shown By

072 Y.A. Pleasure, English (18 & under)

Emily Pollack
Peighton Tapley
Kelly McBrine
Sydney Irons
Stella Merrill
Emily Simard
Emily Munro
Anna Harrold

Owner

Emily Pollack
Peighton Tapley
Kelly McBrine
Sydney Irons
Stella Merrill
Emily Simard
Emily Munro
Anna Harrold

073 WIT Egg & Spoon (12 & under - To Be Lead)

Bridget Grumbling
Sara Rua

Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Sofia Vega

Ella Guilliano

Nori Mullin

Nevaeh Ferguson
Marissa Nichols

Lucy Densmore

Diem Conkey-Guedes
Cassandra Kula
Emily Cousens

Casey Faulkner

Erin Kelley

074 WIT Command, Open (12 & under)

Nevaeh Ferguson
Nora Walsh

Bridget Grumbling
Lucy Densmore

Sofia Vega

Rebecca Sanford
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Marissa Nichols

lvy Morgan

Ella Guilliano

Sara Rua

Diem Conkey-Guedes
Cassandra Kula
Emily Cousens

Casey Faulkner

Erin Kelley

Bridget Grumbling
Sara Rua

Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Sofia Vega

Ella Guilliano

Nori Mullin

Nevaeh Ferguson
Marissa Nichols

Lucy Densmore

Diem Conkey-Guedes
Cassandra Kula
Emily Cousens

Casey Faulkner

Erin Kelley

Nevaeh Ferguson
Nora Walsh

Bridget Grumbling
Lucy Densmore

Sofia Vega

Rebecca Sanford
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
Marissa Nichols

Ivy Morgan

Ella Guilliano

Sara Rua

Diem Conkey-Guedes
Cassandra Kula
Emily Cousens

Casey Faulkner

Erin Kelley

Score

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

06/15/2021 10:41 pm
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 276
2 302
3 677
4 204

677
276
3 293

209
219
252
253
255
276

235
264
308
202
687
236

o OB~ W N

272
274
689
236
308

a s~ W N

252
253
653
254

W N

Horse

Sentaional Hope (Gianna)
Maple

Easy On The Eyes  (Joshua)
Rolled In Chocolate

Easy On The Eyes  (Joshua)
Sentaional Hope (Gianna)
Devine Dealan

Master Macaroni  (Bridget)
Bananas Foster

CBMF Reconnaissance

DJ Rocky Four

Tardy Too Rosey  (Sofia)
Sentaional Hope (Gianna)

Spookin At The Moon

A Handsome Dude  (Sara)
Could Be Dynamic
Strawberry Shortcake
Harlan Duth lilly

Hidden Gem

Cool Zippin Odyssey (Hope)
HS Hollywood Malone
Apache

Hidden Gem

Could Be Dynamic

CBMF Reconnaissance
DJ Rocky Four
Charlotte's Web
Sensational Hope  (Ella)

Class Description
Shown By

075 WIT Egg & Spoon, Open

Gianna Rosa
Isabelle Walton
Joshua Roy
Ellery Wheeler

076 W/T Command. Open

Joshua Roy
Gianna Rosa
Crystal Roy

077 WIT Pleasure Stakes

Bridget Grumbling
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
lvy Morgan

Nori Mullin

Sofia Vega

Gianna Rosa

Owner

Gianna Rosa
Isabelle Walton
Joshua Roy
Ellery Wheeler

Joshua Roy
Gianna Rosa
Crystal Roy

Bridget Grumbling
Caitlin Merrick-Davies
lvy Morgan

Nori Mullin

Sofia Vega

Gianna Rosa

078 Ranch Horse Patterns, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Ashley DiSalvo
Sara Rua
Payton Bernow
Elsa Pearson
Erin Kelley
Aidan Kellener

Ashley DiSalvo
Sara Rua
Payton Bernow
Elsa Pearson
Erin Kelley
Aidan Kellener

079 Ranch Horse Patterns, W/T/C Youth - ECCRA

Hope Humpheries
Emma Silvia
Zakkary Lytle
Aidan Kellener
Payton Bernow

Hope Humpheries
Emma Silvia
Zakkary Lytle
Aidan Kellener
Payton Bernow

080 Costume Class (Adult & Juniors pinned seperately)

lvy Morgan
Nori Mullin
Sophia Puorro
Ella Guilliano

lvy Morgan
Nori Mullin
Sophia Puorro
Ella Guilliano

Score

16
14
12
10

16
14
12

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr

639
653
283
676
320

a b~ w N e

1 215

2 671

205
228
209
284
252
253
285

o OB~ W N

308
235
687
236
202
299

a s~ W N

1 272
2 308
3 689

Horse

Master Macaroni  (Kayden)
Charlotte's Web

Cooper  (Addison)

Bon Jovie  (Rydia)
Snikers

SunnyBrooks ThunderBolt

(Jessica)
Valentinsblucowgurl

Imporbable

Berry Good Chocolate
Master Macaroni  (Bridget)
Cooper  (Riley)

CBMF Reconnaissance

DJ Rocky Four

Good In The Pines

Could Be Dynamic
Spookin At The Moon
Harlan Duth lilly
Hidden Gem
Strawberry Shortcake
Direct Doll

Cool Zippin Odyssey (Hope)
Could Be Dynamic
Apache

Class Description
Shown By Owner

081 Leadline Trail (8yrs & under)

Kayden Talon
Sophia Puorro
Addison Martel
Rydia Yunker
Delilah Mae

Kayden Talon
Sophia Puorro
Addison Martel
Rydia Yunker
Delilah Mae

082 In Hand Trail (2 yrs & under)

Jessica Stewart Jessica Stewart

Bill Pepe Bill Pepe

083 WIT Trail, Open (12 yrs & under)

Nevaeh Ferguson
Claire Hansen
Bridget Grumbling

Nevaeh Ferguson
Claire Hansen
Bridget Grumbling

Riley Martel Riley Martel
lvy Morgan Ivy Morgan
Nori Mullin Nori Mullin

Lucy Densmore Lucy Densmore

084 Ranch Horse Trail, W/T Youth - ECRRA

Payton Bernow
Ashley DiSalvo
Erin Kelley
Aidan Kellener
Elsa Pearson

Payton Bernow
Ashley DiSalvo
Erin Kelley
Aidan Kellener
Elsa Pearson

Teagan Fraser Teagan Fraser

085 Ranch Horse Trail, W/T/C Youth - ECRRA

Hope Humpheries
Payton Bernow
Zakkary Lytle

Hope Humpheries
Payton Bernow
Zakkary Lytle

Score

16
14
12
10

16

14

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr

642
312
694
672
299
246
234
244
247
296
660
693

o OB~ W N

655
690
698
204
211
302
293
298
313
650
677

o Ol W N

1 528
2 286
3 206

214

655
259
691
309
236
186

a b~ w N

Horse

Pathway To Paradise

Katie Ann

RF Dalucks Unlimited

Some Like It Shady  (Peighton)
Direct Doll

Whos Sun Druid

Precious Two Eyed Dandy
Only Girls Invited

Black Roses Only
Absolute Escape

KR Mercedes (Stella)
River

Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen)
This Zippos Diamond

Amazin Mr T

Rolled In Chocolate

Chex

Maple

Devine Dealan

Zippin So Smooth

LSF Moonshine Whiskey
StorminThruTheBars  (Tammy)
Easy On The Eyes  (Joshua)

Cruisen To Infinity

First by Class

Snow Capped Sierra  (Victoria)
Skip The Twist N Boogie

Ultimately Unzipible  (Kristen)
Hes A Fancy Chip

A Smoking Cup of Joe
HezalHollywoodJacBar

Hidden Gem

Hobbys Final Player

Class Description
Shown By

086 Y.A. Trail, open (18 yrs & under)

Cadence Scheer
Kelly McBrine
Emily Pollack
Peighton Tapley
Teagan Fraser
Ali Evans
Melina Boudros
Olivia Nightingale
Lili Evans
Anna Harrold
Stella Merrill
Emily Simard

087 Rider W/T Trail, Open (13 yrs & up)

Kristen Jones
Emma Davidson
Rebecca Hopkins
Ellery Wheeler
Emily Dubois
Isabelle Walton
Crystal Roy
Rebecca Sanford
Bryce Currier
Tammy Marchand
Joshua Roy

088 Adult Trail, Open (19 yrs & over)

Dawn Doyle
Melisa Briggs
Victoria LaPointe
Courtney Coppola

089 Ranch Horse Trail W/T, Open - ECRRA

Kristen Jones
Tami Donodoe
Dawn LaCasse
Tarrah Desjarlais
Aidan Kellener
Susan Belle

Owner

Cadence Scheer
Kelly McBrine
Emily Pollack
Peighton Tapley
Teagan Fraser
Ali Evans
Melina Boudros
Olivia Nightingale
Lili Evans
Anna Harrold
Stella Merrill
Emily Simard

Kristen Jones
Emma Davidson
Rebecca Hopkins
Ellery Wheeler
Emily Dubois
Isabelle Walton
Crystal Roy
Rebecca Sanford
Bryce Currier
Tammy Marchand
Joshua Roy

Dawn Doyle
Melisa Briggs
Victoria LaPointe
Courtney Coppola

Kristen Jones
Tami Donodoe
Dawn LaCasse
Tarrah Desjarlais
Aidan Kellener
Susan Belle

Score

16
14
12
10

16
14
12
10

16
14
12

16
14
12
10
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2021/06/13
154 Martin Rd Freemont, NH 03044

Christine Brunault - Secretary

(603) 892-0795

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

259 Hes A Fancy Chip
691 A Smoking Cup of Joe

319 Boon-N-Spoon

o OB~ W N

689 Apache

1 655 Ultimately Unzipible

1 319 Boon-N-Spoon
2 691 A Smoking Cup of Joe

665 TP Harley Daniels  (Bill)

289 KR Mercedes (Cheryl)

(Kristen)

Class Description
Shown By

090 Ranch horse Trail W/T/C, Open - ECRRA

Tami Donodoe
Dawn LaCasse

Bill Pepe

Kayleigh Davenport
Cheryl Wadman
Zakkary Lytle

091 Ranch Horse Trail W/T, Open - SHRC

Kristen Jones

092 Ranch Horse Trail W/T/C, Open - SHRC

Kayleigh Davenport
Dawn LaCasse

Owner

Tami Donodoe
Dawn LaCasse

Bill Pepe

Kayleigh Davenport
Cheryl Wadman
Zakkary Lytle

Kristen Jones

Kayleigh Davenport
Dawn LaCasse

Score

16
14
12
10

16

16
14
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